
PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

3/2/2019MATCH DATE

Nam 200 sf 200 rf 300 rf 600 sf

80 round matc

Total

S = service

M = matchPercentage

High Master

197.05 199.10 198.13 199.09 SArnold, Dan 793.37 99.2%

196.04 199.08 196.09 199.13 SUtley, Justin 790.34 98.8%

196.04 198.09 197.05 196.07 SIlzhoefer, John R. 787.25 98.4%

186.05 198.05 199.07 199.12 SPate, Harold (Dan) 782.29 97.8%

160.00 194.03 199.05 191.07 SFoster, Gregg W. 744.15 93.0%

Master

190.03 197.04 200.08 200.14 SMaugans, Clay 787.29 98.4%

175.02 199.10 198.04 199.11 MRhynard, Jon 771.27 96.4%

185.02 185.02 198.06 193.02 SJebavy, John E. 761.12 95.1%

182.00 187.00 191.04 199.10 MCoggins, T.R. 759.14 94.9%

163.01 165.00 174.01 140.01 SLoupe, Kirt 642.03 80.3%

Expert

176.00 196.04 189.02 190.05 SGriffith, David 751.11 93.9%

177.00 194.06 195.03 184.02 SSher, Jonathan 750.11 93.8%

177.02 143.02 194.02 193.10 MForeman, Frank 707.16 88.4%

Sharpshooter

181.03 193.06 177.00 172.01 SSchermerhorn, Larry W. 723.10 90.4%

159.00 180.02 189.02 170.04 MStuart, Robert 698.08 87.3%

135.00 190.00 173.01 180.02 SMiller, John T. 678.03 84.8%


